OPEN HOUSE DATES 2019 - 2020

Most Colleges and Universities offer Open House or Pre-View Days.
Check the college website for specific times, changes, & registration/enrolilment.

Benedictine University Chicago State University

Saturday, September 14" Brunch
Saturday, October 12" Brunch
Saturday, October 26" Fall Visit
Saturday, November 9", Brunch
Saturday, December 14" Brunch
Saturday, January 11" Brunch
Monday, January 20" Winter Visit
Saturday, February 8" Brunch
Monday, February 17" Winter Visit
Saturday, March 14" Brunch

Eastern lllinois University
Monday, October 14"

Monday, November 11"

Monday, March 30"

Monday, July 20"

Governors State University
Saturday, October 12"

Saturday, November 9"

Saturday, March 21*

Wednesday, April 22™

Saturday, June 13"

Saturday, July 25"

Joliet Junior College
Saturday, November 2"
Saturday, March 21¢

Saturday, October 12"
Friday, March 6"
Saturday, April 18"

Eureka College
Saturday, September 14"
Monday, October 14"
Saturday, January 25*
Saturday, March 21*
Friday, July 10"

Illinois State University
Friday, October 11"

Monday, October 14"
Monday, November 11"
Monday, March 23"

Monday, April 20"

Lewis University

Saturday, October 19"
Saturday, November 6"
Saturday, December 7"




Northeastern IL University
Wednesday, October 16"

Southern lllinois University
Saturday, October 12"

Saturday, November 9"

Monday, February 17"

Friday, April 10"

Friday, July 24"

U of 1 Chicago

Preview: Saturday, September 21*
Monday, October 14"
Monday, November 11"

Northern lllinois University
Monday, October 14"

Monday, November 11"

Monday, March 23"

Friday, April 17"

SIU Edwardsville

Preview: Monday, October 14"

Preview: Saturday, November 2"
Preview: Monday, November 11"
Preview: Monday, February 17"
Preview: Monday, March 2™

Preview: Monday, June 22"

*Open House dates are based on major
visit SIUE website for more information.

U of | Springfield
Monday, October 14"
Monday, November 11"
Monday, February 17"
Saturday, March 28"
Thursday, July 23"

University of lllinois Urbana/Champaign “Based on Major.

For information visit https://admissions.illinois.edu/Visit/open-houses

Orange & Blue Days - October 14", 18" & 25"; November 11"; March 24" & 26"; April
7" & 9" visit https://enroll.illinois.edu/portal/orange blue_freshman

University of Saint Francis
Monday, October 14"

Sunday, November 10"

Monday, February 17"

Sunday, March 22"

Many Saturday Information
Sessions are also available.

Western lllinois University
Saturday, September 14"
Monday, October 14"

Saturday, October 26"

Monday, February 17"

Saturday, April 4"



https://admissions.illinois.edu/Visit/open-houses
https://enroll.illinois.edu/portal/orange_blue_freshman

